SL, SLN, TSL
surface mount molded current sense resistors
features
• Surface mount type
• Flameproof UL94V0 molded polymer case
• Excellent dimension accuracy, mountability
and shock resistance
• Low profile type available (TSL)
• Marking: Black body color with white marking or laser marking
• Products with lead-free terminations meet EU RoHS
requirements. EU RoHS regulation is not intended for
Pb-glass contained in electrode, resistor element and glass.
• AEC-Q200 Qualified
ordering information
D: ±0.5%
F: ±1%
G: ±2%
J: ±5%
T: Sn
L: SnPb only
SL1:
105mΩ ~ 22MΩ
SL2:
365mΩ ~ 22MΩ
±2%, ±5%: 2 significant
figures + 1 multiplier “R”
indicates decimal on
value <10Ω
±0.5%, ±1%: 3 significant
figures + 1 multiplier “R”
indicates decimal on
value <100Ω
All values less than 0.1Ω
(100mΩ) are expressed in
mΩ with “L” as decimal
Example: 20mΩ, 1% = 20L0
07: 0.75W
W07: 1W*
1: 1W
W1: 1.5W*
2: 2W
3: 3W*
SL
SLZ
SLN
TSL
SL07, SLW1, SL1, SLZ1, TSL-
(TE: 7" embossed plastic)
SL2, SLN2, SLN3, SL3-
TED: 10" embossed plastic
For further information on
packaging please refer to